County of Harnett
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance:___ Occupancy: ,4'

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett
County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the
various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Use Classification; ? L Permit Numbers
Name: (<« / 2 ’ Building:

Electrical:
Address: __// / Wpnze La Insulation:
Plumbing:
Mechanical:

MFG Home: N
Building Official: /- ’7/{// ‘
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PREPARED 1/24/12, 14:10:08
Harnett Ceunty

ADDRESS 111 HONOR LN
CONTRACTOR GARY ROBINSON HOMES LLC
OWNER . . : BALLANCE H LEIGH & SETH L

INSPECTION TICKET
INSPECTOR:

SUBDIV: GWEN OAKS 63 LOTS
PHONE : (910) 977-2562
PHONE

6
1/25/12

PARCEL 01-0547- - -0024-

_53_

APPL NUMBER: 11-50027084 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : T/S: 07/11/2011 12:22 PM VBROWN ----
HONOR LANE, GWEN OAKS #50. 2108,
LEFT ON TATICAL, RIGHT ON HONOR, LOT ON

000 000 40X63 3BDR 2BATH SFD W GAR, DECK, CRAWL
FLOOD ZONE X

FLOOD ZONE .
# BEDROOMS .

« o 3.00 PROPOSED USE
SEPTIC - EXISTING?

WATER SUPPLY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP
COMPLETED RESULT

DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002137949
T-pole passed no premise number

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002139715

8/19/11
9/19/11
9/22/11
9/22/11
9/22/11
9/23/11

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002139723
111 honor 1n lot 50 bunnlevel 28323

T/S: 09/23/2011 12:35 PM TWARD

9/26/11 R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 002140614
9/26/11
10/19/11
10/19/11
10/20/11
10/20/11
10/24/11
10/24/11

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 002150597

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002151017

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002152254
Need headrcom in bonus room.

Okay to side and insulate.

T/S: 10/24/2011 11:31 AM DETAYLOR

10/26/11 R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 002153468
10/27/11
10/26/11
10/27/11
11/15/11 ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00
11/16/11 T/S: 11/16/2011 10:16 AM SZIMMER
T/S: 11/16/2011 10:16 AM SZIMMER
FOUR TRADE FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002184323

HTLabel pannel in garage correctly. #'Missing house
numbers. ‘TBolt landing in garage to house with 5/8" bolts
per code. #rNeed carbon monoxide detector outside guest
bedroom down stairs next to garage. Frinstall all side
slashes for bathroom sinks & seal them. 4+Attic access door
needs to be insulated & weather stripped. g¥Missing light @
AHU in crawl. Return duct in crawl needs to be 4" from
earth. Refrigerant lines not connectted to AHU in
crawl.lﬂfﬁrawl vents need to be 4" from grade or provide
vent wélls. 1 abel pannel outside correctly AHUs do not
match condensing units.

PAY $50 RE FEE

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 002153450

VRU #: 002162154

1/24/12
1/24/12

CONTINUED ONTO NEXT PAGE
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é&EPAﬁED 1/24/12, 14:10:08 INSPECTION TICKET 7
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR 1/25/12

ADDRESS . : 111 HONOR LN : GWEN OAKS 63 LOTS
CONTRACTOR : GARY ROBINSON HOMES LLC : (910) 977-2562
OWNER . . : BALLANCE H LEIGH & SETH L i

PARCEL . . : 01-0547- - -0024- -53-

APPL NUMBER: 11-50027084 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

FOUR TRADE FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002185312
T/S: 01/24/2012 12:22 PM VBROWN

COMMENTS AND NOTES







